
108,291$         

92,000$            

78,265$            

30,000$            

152,731$         

30,000$            TREASURER (Part-Time)

SHERIFF

DISTRICT ATTORNEY

COMMISSIONER

Annual Stipend

Effective 12/24/2023

Yamhill County Elected Officials
Effective July 9, 2023

ASSESSOR

CLERK


	Elected

