



## Yamhill County Elected Officials

*Effective July 9, 2023*

---

ASSESSOR	\$	108,291
CLERK	\$	92,000
COMMISSIONER	\$	78,265
DISTRICT ATTORNEY	\$	30,000
<i>Annual Stipend</i>		
SHERIFF	\$	152,731
<i>Effective 12/24/2023</i>		
TREASURER (Part-Time)	\$	30,000